Brewery
Oskar Blues

Left Hand
Guinness

Cigar City

North Coast

Sam Adams
Uerige

Cigar City

New Belgium

Red Brick
Highland
Pinglehead

Great Divide
Sierra Nevada
Brouwerij De Molen
Kazematten
Brasserie d'Achouffe
Brouwerij Huyghe
New Belgium
Brouwerij Van Honsebrouck
Gouden Carolus
Unibroue
Ommegang

Stone

De Dolle
Smuttynose
Stillwater Artisanal
BFM

Stone

Veterans United
Apostelbrau
Rogue

Sea Dog
Shmaltz/Terrapin
Lost Coast

Anchor

Domaine Dupont
Angry Orchard
McKenzies
McKenzies
Sonoma

Ace

Original Sin
Spaten

Ayinger

Bell's

Tucher Brau
Franziskaner
Abita

New Belgium
Ommegang
Brouwerij Slaapmutske
De Brabandere
Brouwerij Verhaeghe
Stella Artois

Wells & Young's
Unibroue

Unibroue

Huyghe

Brouwerij Van Honsebrouck
Lost Coast

5 Rabbit

5 Rabbit

Abita

Sprecher

Barley Mow
Intuition Ale Works

Old Chub

Milk Stout
Guinness

Patio Tools

Old Rasputin
Nitro White
DoppelSticke
Tocobaga

Fat Tire

Laughing Skull
Gaelic Ale
Pinglehead

Old Ruffian

2014 Bigfoot
Bommen & Granaten
Grotten Sante
Houblon Chouffe
Delirium Argentum
Side Trip

Kasteel Barista Chocolate Quad

Classic

La Resolution

Soothsayer

24 Carrot Golden Ale
Arabier

Smistletoe

Hors D'age

Abbaye de Saint Bon-Chien
2010 Sublimely Self-Righteous
Raging Blonde

Dinkel Bock

Marionberry Braggot
Sweet Potato Pie

Reunion '11: A Beer For Hope
Downtown Brown

Anchor Steam

Cidre Dupont Reserve
Crisp Apple

Black Cherry

Lazy Lemon

The Pulley

Pineapple

Elderberry Cider
Optimator

Celebrator

Hell Hath No Fury...
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen
Hefe-weisse Dunkel
Chocolate Weisse

La Folie

Rosetta

Flemish Old Style Sour (Cherry)
Petrus 50/50

Duchesse De Bourgogne
Cidre

Banana Bread Beer
Ephémeére (Cranberry)
Ephémeére (Pear)

Fruli Strawberry

Kasteel Rouge

Tangerine Wheat

Paletas #2 (Watermelon)
Tamarind

Strawberry Harvest

Hard Root Beer

Calliope

Jon Boat

Style
[Nitro]Scotch / Wee Heavy

[Nitro]Stout
[Nitro]Stout, Irish Dry
[Nitro]Stout, Irish Dry
[Nitro]Stout, Russian Imperia
[Nitro]Witbier

Altbier

Amber / Red Ale
Amber / Red Ale
Amber / Red Ale
Amber / Red Ale
Amber / Red Ale, Imperial
Barleywine

Barleywine

Barleywine

Belgian Dark Ale
Belgian IPA

Belgian IPA

Belgian Pale Ale

Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Biere De Garde

Biere De Garde

Biere De Garde

Black Ale

Blonde Ale

Bock

Braggot

Brown Ale

Brown Ale

Brown Ale, English
California Common
Cider

Cider

Cider

Cider

Cider

Cider

Cider

Doppelbock
Doppelbock

Dubbel

Dunkelweizen
Dunkelweizen
Dunkelweizen

Flanders Old Bruin
Flanders Oud Bruin
Flanders Oud Bruin
Flanders Red Ale
Flanders Red Ale

Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Fruit / Vegetable Beer
Golden Ale

ABV Price Size

8.0%
6.0%
4.2%
7.0%
9.0%
5.5%
8.5%
7.4%
5.2%
5.7%
5.8%
7.8%
10.2%
9.6%
15.2%
6.5%
9.0%
7.0%
6.0%
11.0%
8.5%
10.0%
8.9%
8.5%
8.0%
8.5%
7.5%
10.0%
8.7%
5.2%
6.8%
11.4%
5.8%
7.3%
5.0%
4.9%
7.5%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
6.0%
5.0%
5.0%
7.6%
6.7%
7.7%
5.4%
5.0%
5.5%
7.0%
5.6%
4.4%
5.5%
6.0%
4.5%
5.2%
5.3%
5.5%
4.1%
8.0%
5.0%
3.5%
3.5%
4.2%
5.0%
3.5%
4.5%

$7.45
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$9.45
$7.45
$5.45
$5.95
$6.45
$6.95
$6.95
$7.45
$5.45
$8.45
$7.45
$8.95
$5.95
$8.95
$8.45
$8.45
$8.95
$8.45
$8.95
$6.95
$9.95
$11.95
$7.95
$5.95
$7.95
$7.45
$6.45
$7.45
$6.45
$5.95
$5.95
$5.45
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$6.45
$5.95
$6.95
$7.45
$6.95
$7.45
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$5.45
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$5.45

3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
Pt.
3L
3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
60z
3L
3L
3L
Pt.

.25L

3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.
Pt.
60z
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
5L
5L
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Brewery Location
Lyons, CO
Longmont, CO
Dublin, Ireland
Tampa, FL
Fort Bragg, CA
Boston, MA
Dusseldorf, Germany
Tampa, FL
Fort Collins, CO
Atlanta, GA
Asheville, NC
Orange Park, FL
Denver, CO
Chico, CA
Bodegraven, Netherlands
Leper, Belgium
Achouffe, Belgium
Melle, Belgium
Fort Collins, CO
Ingelmunster, Belgium
Mechelen, Belgium
Chambly, Canada
Cooperstown, NY
Escondido, CA
Esen, Belgium
Hampton, NH
Baltimore, MD
Saignelegier, Switzerland
Escondido, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Hauzenberg, Germany
Newport, OR
Bangor, Maine
Clifton Park, NY
Eureka, CA
San Fransisco, CA
Victot-Pontfol, France
Cincinnati, OH
West Seneca, NY
West Seneca, NY
Healdsburg, CA
Sebastopol, CA
New York, NY
Munich, Germany
Aying, Germany
Kalamazoo, Ml
Furth, Germany
Munich, Germany
Abita Springs, LA
Fort Collins, CO
Cooperstown, NY
Melle, Belgium
Bavikhove, Belgium
Vichte, Belgium
Leuven, Belgium
Bedford, England
Chambly, Canada
Chambly, Canada
Melle, Belgium
Ingelmunster, Belgium
Eureka, CA
Bedford Park, IL
Bedford Park, IL
Abita Springs, LA
Glendale, W1
Largo, FL
Jacksonville, FL



Aardwolf
Anderson Valley
Sierra Nevada
Tomoka

Van Honsebrouck
Tucher Brau
Schneider Weiss
Schofferhofer
Franziskaner
Cigar City
Dogfish Head
Funky Buddha
Victory

Terrapin

Bell's

Sam Adams
First Magnitude
Cigar City

Cigar City
Founders
Terrapin

Sierra Nevada
Ballast Point
Terrapin

Evil Twin

Due South
Southern Tier
Great Divide
Lost Coast

Bell's

The Wild Beer Co.
Dogfish Head
Swamp Head
Riegele

Fort Collins
Engine 15

Pabst

Yuengling

InBev Belgium
Anheuser-Busch InBev
Anheuser-Busch InBev
Miller

Narragansett Brewing Co.

Proof

Van Honsebrouke
Lindemans
Timmermans

B. Nektar

Great Divide
Green Flash
Bell's

Warsteiner
Central 28
Orange Blossom Pilsner
Anderson Valley
Oskar Blues

Maui
Weyerbacher
Southern Tier
Southern Tier

St. Bernardus
Bell's

Blackberry Farms
Saint Somewhere
Prarie

Brasserie Dupont
Kiuchi

Cigar City

Gose

Briney Melon Gose

Otra Vez

Tom Yum Thai Gose

St. Louis Gueuze Fond Tradition
Tucher Helles

Original

Grapefruit

Hefe-weisse

Strawberry Shortcake
Romantic Chemistry
More Moro Blood Orange
Anniversary Ale 20
Mosaic Red Rye IPA
Two Hearted Ale

Rebel IPA

URSA IPA

Jai Alai

Test Batch IPA (Session)
All Day IPA

Hi-5 IPA

Beer Camp - Tropical IPA
Grapefruit Sculpin
Hopsecutioner

Citra Sunshine Slacker
Category 5

2XMASH

Hercules

Fog Cutter

Hopslam

BrettBrett Double IPA
Burton Baton
Hoggetowne

Kellerbier

Breakfast Of Champions
J'ville Lager

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Yuengling Traditional Lager
Stella Artois

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Narragansett Lager
Lager

St Louis Framboise
Peche

Pumpkin

Black Fang

Hibernation

Pacific Gem Single Hop
Oberon Ale

Premium Verum

28 Pils

Orange Blossom Pilsner
Deep Enders Dark Porter
Hot Box Porter

CocoNut Porter

2013 Imperial Pumpkin
Pumking

Warlock

Abt 12

Smitten Golden Rye
Classic Saison

Caroline

Ape Snake

Saison Dupont
Hitachino Nest Saison Du Japon
Apricot Grove "Swerve"

Gose

Gose

Gose

Gose

Gueuze

Hefeweizen
Hefeweizen
Hefeweizen
Hefeweizen

Helles Lager

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA, Imperial

IPA, Imperial

IPA, Imperial

IPA, Imperial

IPA, Imperial

IPA, Imperial

Irish Red

Kellerbier / Zwickelbier
Lager

Lager

Lager, Adjunct

Lager, Amber / Red
Lager, Euro Pale
Lager, Light

Lager, Light

Lager, Light

Lager, Light

Lager, Pale

Lambic

Lambic

Lambic

Mead

Old Ale

Pale Ale

Pale Wheat Ale
Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Porter

Porter

Porter

Pumpkin Ale

Pumpkin Ale, Imperial
Pumpkin Stout, Imperial
Quad

Rye

Saison / Farmhouse Ale
Saison / Farmhouse Ale
Saison / Farmhouse Ale
Saison / Farmhouse Ale
Saison / Farmhouse Ale
Sour Ale

4.6%
4.2%
4.5%
4.2%
5.0%
5.4%
5.4%
2.5%
5.0%
5.5%
7.2%
7.7%
5.5%
6.2%
6.4%
6.5%
7.3%
7.5%
4.0%
4.7%
5.9%
6.7%
7.0%
7.3%
4.5%
8.5%
8.1%
10.0%
8.7%
10.0%
8.4%
10.0%
5.5%
5.0%
4.7%
5.5%
4.7%
4.4%
5.0%
4.2%
4.2%
4.2%
5.0%
5.0%
2.3%
2.5%
4.0%
6.0%
8.7%
5.5%
5.8%
4.8%
4.8%
6.5%
5.5%
6.5%
6.0%
8.0%
8.6%
8.6%
10.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.5%
7.9%
6.5%
5.0%

$5.95
$6.45
$6.45
$6.95
$9.95
$5.95
$6.45
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$7.45
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.45
$7.95
$8.45
$8.45
$6.45
$6.95
$7.95
$6.95
$3.45
$3.45
$5.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.95
$5.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.45
$5.95
$6.45
$5.45
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$5.95
$6.45
$6.95
$6.95
$7.45
$7.45
$8.45
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$8.95
$9.45
$9.95

3L
3L
3L
3L

.25L

5L
5L
5L
5L
Pt.
3L
3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.
AL
3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

.25L
.25L
.25L

3L
3L
Pt.
Pt.
AL
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
3L
3L
3L

.25L

Pt.
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L

Jacksonville, FL
Boonville, CA
Chico, CA
Ormand Beach
Ingelmunster, Belgium
Furth, Germany
Kelheim, Germany
Frankfurt, Germany
Munich, Germany
Tampa, FL
Milton, Deleware
Oakland Park, FI
Downington, PA
Athens, GA
Kalamazoo, MI
Jamaica Plain, MA
Gainesville, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL
Grand Rapids, Ml
Athens, GA
Chico, CA
San Diego, CA
Athens, GA
Brooklyn, NY
Boynton Beach, FL
Lakewood, NY
Denver, CO
Eureka, CA
Kalamazoo, MI
Westcombe, England
Milton, Deleware
Gainesville, FL
Augsburg, Germany
Fort Collins, CO
Jacksonville, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Pottsville, PA
Bruxelles, Belgium
St. Louis, MO
St. Louis, MO
Milwaukee, W1
Providence, RI
Tallahassee, FL
Ingelmunster, Belgium
Vlezenbeek, Belgium
Itterbeck, Belgium
Ferndale, MI
Denver, CO
San Diego, CA
Kalamazoo, MI
Warstein, Germany
DeBary, FL
Orlando, FL
Boonville, CA
Lyons, CO
Kihei, Hawaii
Easton, PA
Lakewood, NY
Lakewood, NY
Watou, Belgium
Kalamazoo, MlI
Walland, TN
Tarpon Spings, FL
Tulsa, Oklahoma
Tourpes, Belgium
Ibaraki, Japan
Tampa, FL



Innis + Gunn
Terrapin

Dieu du Ciel!

Bold City
Founders

Stone

Southern Tier
Terrapin
Weyerbacher
Great Divide
Sierra Nevada
Heavy Seas
Anderson Valley
Terrapin

Le Trou Du Diable
Bell's

Smuttynose
Southern Tier

Red Brick
Terrapin

Green Room
Intuition Ale Works
Boulevard

Dogfish Head
Chimay

Unibroue

Dogfish Head
Brouwerij Van Steenberge N.V
Het Anker

De Dolle
Schneider Weiss
Schneider Weiss
Southern Tier

New Belgium
Prairie Artisan Ales
Bear Republic
Lost Coast
Terrapin

Fort Collins
Highland

Lefebvre SA

Uinta

Brouwerij Van Hoegaarden
Avery

Coors

Irish Whiskey Sout
Coffee Stout, Guatemala
Aphrodisiaque

Belgian Stout

Breakfast Stout

Bitter Chocolate Oatmeal
Choklat

Wake & Bake

2013 Aries

Oatmeal Yeti

Narwabhl

Siren Noire

Huge Arker

Cinnamon Roll'd WnB
La Sang-d'encre
Milchkaffee

Rocky Road

Creme Brulee

Divine Bovine

Moo-Hoo

Count Shakula

House Boat

Chocolate Ale

Immort Ale

White

La Fin Du Monde

Beer to Drink Music To
De Garre

Gouden Carolus Tripel
Dulle Teve

Aventinus

Tap X Homage 3rd Generation
Goat Boy

Le Terroir

Funky Gold Simcoe
Barrel Aged Tartare Rouge
Winterbraun

2014 Turtleneck

To Be Jolly

Cold Mountain Winter Ale
Blanche De Bruxelles
Contrail

Hoegaarden

Liliko'l Kepolo

Blue Moon

Stout 7.4%
Stout 5.7%
Stout 6.5%
Stout, Belgian 7.0%
Stout, Imperial 8.3%
Stout, Imperial 9.2%
Stout, Imperial 10.0%
Stout, Imperial 9.4%
Stout, Imperial 8.0%
Stout, Imperial 9.5%
Stout, Imperial 10.2%
Stout, Imperial 9.5%
Stout, Imperial 13.5%
Stout, Imperial 9.4%
Stout, Irish Dry 5.5%
Stout, Milk / Sweet 5.5%
Stout, Milk / Sweet 7.3%
Stout, Milk / Sweet 9.6%
Stout, Milk / Sweet 6.0%
Stout, Milk / Sweet 6.0%
Stout, Oatmeal 6.3%
Strong Ale 8.5%
Strong Ale 9.1%
Strong Ale 11.0%
Tripel 8.0%
Tripel 9.0%
Tripel 9.0%
Tripel 10.5%
Tripel 9.0%
Tripel 10.0%
Weizenbock 8.2%
Weizenbock 7.0%
Weizenbock, Imperial 7.5%
Wild Ale 7.5%
Wild Ale 7.5%
wild Ale 6.0%
Winter Warmer 8.0%
Winter Warmer 8.4%
Winter Warmer 7.5%
Winter Warmer 5.8%
Witbier 4.5%
Witbier 5.6%
Witbier 4.9%
Witbier 5.4%
Witbier 5.4%

$6.95
$7.45
$8.45
$5.95
$6.45
$7.45
$7.45
$7.95
$8.45
$6.95
$6.95
$8.45
$4.95
$5.95
$7.45
$7.45
$7.45
$7.45
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$6.45
$7.95
$8.45
$8.95
$6.45
$6.95
$7.95
$8.45
$9.45
$6.95
$8.45
$6.95
$6.95
$7.45
$9.95
$6.45
$6.95
$7.45
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.45
$7.45
$5.95

3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
60z
60z
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.

Pt.

Pt.

3L
3L
3L

.25L

3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.
3L
3L
3L
3L
Pt.

Edinburgh, England
Athens, GA
Quebec, Canada
Jacksonville, FI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Escondido, CA
Lakewood, NY
Athens, GA
Easton, PA
Denver, CO
Chico, CA
Baltimore, MD
Boonville, CA
Athens, GA
Quebec, Canada
Kalamazoo, MI
Hampton, NH
Lakewood, NY
Atlanta, GA
Athens, GA
Jacksonville Beach , FL
Jacksonville, FL
Kansas City, MO
Milton, Deleware
Baileux, Belgium
Chambly, Canada
Milton, Deleware
Ertvelde, Belgium
Mechelen, Belgium
Esen, Belgium
Kelheim, Germany
Kelheim, Germany
Lakewood, NY
Fort Collins, CO
Tulsa, Oklahoma
Healdsburg, CA
Eureka, CA
Athens, GA
Fort Collins, CO
Asheville, NC
Rebecg-Quenast, Belgium
Salt Lake City, UT
Hoegaarden, Belgium
Boulder, CO
Golden, CO



